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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4964 100.00% 129.01- 130 37 0.75% 602 12.13% 4399 88.62%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4964 100.00% 128.01-129 40 0.81% 642 12.93% 4362 87.87%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4964 100.00% 127.01-128 38 0.77% 680 13.70% 4322 87.07%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4964 100.00% 126.01-127 47 0.95% 727 14.65% 4284 86.30%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4964 100.00% 125.01-126 33 0.66% 760 15.31% 4237 85.35%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4964 100.00% 124.01-125 34 0.68% 794 16.00% 4204 84.69%
173.01-174 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 4964 100.00% 123.01- 124 35 0.71% 829 16.70% 4170 84.00%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4963 99.98% 122.01-123 45 0.91% 874 17.61% 4135 83.30%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4963 99.98% 121.01-122 50 1.01% 924 18.61% 4090 82.39%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4963 99.98% 120.01-121 45 0.91% 969 19.52% 4040 81.39%
169.01-170 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4963 99.98% 119.01-120 34 0.68% 1003 20.21% 3995 80.48%
168.01 - 169 2 0.04% 3 0.06% 4963 99.98%  118.01-119 44 0.89% 1047 21.09% 3961 79.79%
167.01- 168 1 0.02% 4 0.08% 4961 99.94% 117.01-118 64 1.29% 111 22.38% 3917 78.91%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 4 0.08% 4960 99.92% 116.01-117 47 0.95% 1158 23.33% 3853 77.62%
165.01 - 166 2 0.04% 6 0.12% 4960 99.92% 115.01- 116 51 1.03% 1209 24.36% 3806 76.67%
164.01 - 165 3 0.06% 9 0.18% 4958 99.88%  114.01-115 45 091% 1254 25.26% 3755 75.64%
163.01 - 164 2 0.04% 1 0.22% 4955 99.82% 113.01-114 39 0.79% 1293 26.05% 3710 74.74%
162.01- 163 1 0.02% 12 0.24% 4953 99.78%  112.01-113 41 0.83% 1334 26.87% 3671 73.95%
161.01 - 162 2 0.04% 14 0.28% 4952 99.76%  111.01- 112 51 1.03% 1385 27.90% 3630 73.13%
160.01 - 161 3 0.06% 17 0.34% 4950 99.72% 110.01 - 111 45 0.91% 1430 28.81% 3579 72.10%
159.01 - 160 3 0.06% 20 0.40% 4947 99.66% 109.01-110 56 1.13% 1486 29.94% 3534 71.19%
158.01 - 159 4 0.08% 24 0.48% 4944 99.60% 108.01-109 73 1.47% 1559 31.41% 3478 70.06%
157.01 - 158 3 0.06% 27 0.54% 4940 99.52% 107.01- 108 38 0.77% 1597 32.17% 3405 68.59%
156.01 - 157 2 0.04% 29 0.58% 4937 99.46% 106.01- 107 51 1.03% 1648 33.20% 3367 67.83%
155.01 - 156 4 0.08% 33 0.66% 4935 99.42% 105.01- 106 56 1.13% 1704 34.33% 3316 66.80%
154.01- 155 4 0.08% 37 0.75% 4931 99.34% 104.01-105 41 0.83% 1745 35.15% 3260 65.67%
153.01 - 154 9 0.18% 46 0.93% 4927 99.25% 103.01 - 104 43 0.87% 1788 36.02% 3219 64.85%
152.01- 153 10 0.20% 56 1.13% 4918 99.07% 102.01-103 45 0.91% 1833 36.93% 3176 63.98%
151.01 - 152 13 0.26% 69 1.39% 4908 98.87% 101.01-102 51 1.03% 1884 37.95% 3131 63.07%
150.01 - 151 10 0.20% 79 1.59% 4895 98.61% 100.01-101 46 0.93% 1930 38.88% 3080 62.05%
149.01 - 150 14 0.28% 93 1.87% 4885 98.41%  99.01-100 43 0.87% 1973 39.75% 3034 61.12%
148.01 - 149 7 0.14% 100 201% 4871 98.13%  98.01-99 48 0.97% 2021 40.71% 2991 60.25%
147.01- 148 14 0.28% 114 2.30% 4864 97.99%  97.01-98 41 0.83% 2062 41.54% 2943 59.29%
146.01 - 147 14 0.28% 128 2.58% 4850 97.70%  96.01-97 64 1.29% 2126 42.83% 2902 58.46%
145.01 - 146 24 0.48% 152 3.06% 4836 97.42%  95.01-96 43 0.87% 2169 43.69% 2838 57.17%
144.01 - 145 21 0.42% 173 3.49% 4812 96.94%  94.01-95 51 1.03% 2220 44.72% 2795 56.31%
143.01 - 144 20 0.40% 193 3.89% 4791 96.51%  93.01-9%4 38 0.77% 2258 45.49% 2744 55.28%
142.01- 143 22 0.44% 215 4.33% 4771 96.11%  92.01-93 38 0.77% 2296 46.25% 2706 54.51%
141.01-142 19 0.38% 234 4.71% 4749 95.67%  91.01-92 49 0.99% 2345 47.24% 2668 53.75%
140.01 - 141 24 0.48% 258 520% 4730 95.29%  90.01-91 31 0.62% 2376 47.86% 2619 52.76%
139.01 - 140 23 0.46% 281 5.66% 4706 94.80%  89.01-90 34 0.68% 2410 48.55% 2588 52.14%
138.01- 139 18 0.36% 299 6.02% 4683 94.34%  88.01-89 57 1.15% 2467 49.70% 2554 51.45%
137.01-138 33 0.66% 332 6.69% 4665 93.98%  87.01-88 48 0.97% 2515 50.66% 2497 50.30%
136.01 - 137 35 0.71% 367 7.39% 4632 93.31%  86.01-87 48 0.97% 2563 51.63% 2449 49.34%
135.01- 136 25 0.50% 392 7.90% 4597 92.61%  85.01-86 48 0.97% 2611 52.60% 2401 48.37%
134.01-135 35 0.71% 427 8.60% 4572 92.10%  84.01-85 37 0.75% 2648 53.34% 2353 47.40%
133.01-134 24 0.48% 451 9.09% 4537 91.40%  83.01-84 44 0.89% 2692 54.23% 2316 46.66%
132.01-133 35 0.71% 486 9.79% 4513 90.91%  82.01-83 37 0.75% 2729 54.98% 2272 45.77%

131.01-132 44 0.89% 530 10.68% 4478 90.21%  81.01-82 31 0.62% 2760 55.60% 2235 45.02%
130.01- 131 35 0.71% 565 11.38% 4434 89.32%  80.01-81 41 0.83% 2801 56.43% 2204 44.40%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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45 0.91%
49 0.99%
54 1.09%
55 1.11%
45 0.91%
52 1.05%
52 1.05%
42 0.85%
51 1.03%
36 0.73%
41 0.83%
59 1.19%
50 1.01%
50 1.01%
46 0.93%
53 1.07%
48 0.97%
50 1.01%
48 0.97%
63 1.27%
41 0.83%
60 1.21%
52 1.05%
41 0.83%
50 1.01%
57 1.15%
60 1.21%
50 1.01%
39 0.79%
43 0.87%
34 0.68%
47 0.95%
40 0.81%
35 0.71%
40 0.81%
25 0.50%
39 0.79%
24 0.48%
28 0.56%
25 0.50%
25 0.50%
23 0.46%
18 0.36%
12 0.24%
14 0.28%
14 0.28%
16 0.32%
17 0.34%
17 0.34%
10 0.20%
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2846 57.33%
2895 58.32%
2949 59.41%
3004 60.52%
3049 61.42%
3101 62.47%
3153 63.52%
3195 64.36%
3246 65.39%
3282 66.12%
3323 66.94%
3382 68.13%
3432 69.14%
3482 70.15%
3528 71.07%
3581 72.14%
3629 73.11%
3679 74.11%
3727 75.08%
3790 76.35%
3831 77.18%
3891 78.38%
3943 79.43%
3984 80.26%
4034 81.27%
4091 82.41%
4151 83.62%
4201 84.63%
4240 85.41%
4283 86.28%
4317 86.97%
4364 87.91%
4404 88.72%
4439 89.42%
4479 90.23%
4504 90.73%
4543 91.52%
4567 92.00%
4595 92.57%
4620 93.07%
4645 93.57%
4668 94.04%
4686 94.40%
4698 94.64%
4712 94.92%
4726 95.21%
4742 95.53%
4759 95.87%
4776 96.21%
4786 96.41%
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2163 43.57%
2118 42.67%
2069 41.68%
2015 40.59%
1960 39.48%
1915 38.58%
1863 37.53%
1811 36.48%
1769 35.64%
1718 34.61%
1682 33.88%
1641 33.06%
1582 31.87%
1532 30.86%
1482 29.85%
1436 28.93%
1383 27.86%
1335 26.89%
1285 25.89%
1237 24.92%
1174 23.65%
1133 22.82%
1073 21.62%
1021 20.57%
980 19.74%
930 18.73%
873 17.59%
813 16.38%
763 15.37%
724 14.59%
681 13.72%
647 13.03%
600 12.09%
560 11.28%
525 10.58%
485 9.77%
460 9.27%
421 8.48%
397 8.00%
369 7.43%
344 6.93%
319 6.43%
296 5.96%
278 5.60%
266 5.36%
252 5.08%
238 4.79%
222 4.47%
205 4.13%
188 3.79%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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YN SN =Pa
12 0.24%
7 0.14%
12 0.24%
8 0.16%
8 0.16%
9 0.18%
8 0.16%
10 0.20%
12 0.24%
5 0.10%
8 0.16%
5 0.10%
5 0.10%
5 0.10%
6 0.12%
7 0.14%
7 0.14%
1 0.22%
1 0.02%
7 0.14%
7 0.14%
2 0.04%
3 0.06%
2 0.04%
5 0.10%
1 0.02%
1 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
4 0.08%
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4798 96.66%
4805 96.80%
4817 97.04%
4825 97.20%
4833 97.36%
4842 97.54%
4850 97.70%
4860 97.90%
4872 98.15%
4877 98.25%
4885 98.41%
4890 98.51%
4895 98.61%
4900 98.71%
4906 98.83%
4913 98.97%
4920 99.11%
4931 99.34%
4932 99.36%
4939 99.50%
4946 99.64%
4948 99.68%
4951 99.74%
4953 99.78%
4958 99.88%
4959 99.90%
4960 99.92%
4960 99.92%
4960 99.92%
4964 100.00%
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178 3.59%
166 3.34%
159 3.20%
147 2.96%
139 2.80%
131 2.64%
122 2.46%
114 2.30%
104 2.10%
92 1.85%
87 1.75%
79 1.59%
74 1.49%
69 1.39%
64 1.29%
58 1.17%
51 1.03%
44 0.89%
33 0.66%
32 0.64%
25 0.50%
18 0.36%
16 0.32%
13 0.26%
1" 0.22%
6 0.12%
5 0.10%
4 0.08%
4 0.08%
4 0.08%



